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14 Bjorn Henriksson
12 Hans-Eric Haraldsson

11 PL Andersson
10 Jonas Hellander

25 Sigge Henriksson
17 Kenneth Sdédergvist

16 Stefan Helin

13 Stefan Annala
19 Jonas Hjelm

29 Lennart Dacke
21 Johan Fransson
26 Leif Lindberg
22 Bo Haraldsson
15 Jorgen Nilsson
24 Lars Erik Lindell
23 Mattias Janzon
20 Stig Lindstrom
31 Markus Ahlgren
28 Lars Karlsson
30 Lennart Haglund

Kartlasare

UIf Andersson
Mikael Andersson
Peter Kihlstenius
Per Hellander
Thomas Henriksson
Bjorn Johansson
Joacim Ahnheim
Per Andersson
Ingmar Evaldsson
Krister Karlsson
Leif Fransson
Roger Lindholm
Hans Sylvan
Jesper Eklund
Nils Lindell
Daniel Mérnborg
Lars Mérnborg
Andreas Lifh
Maria Haraldsson
Micael Brobeck

Klubb
Almhults MK
Degerfors RC

Ludvika MS
Fagersta MK
Rasbo MK
Tibro MK
Kolsva MS
Olofstroms MK

Bil

Toyota Rav4

AUDI S2

Toyota Rav4
Toyota Rav4
Subaru Impreza RX
Toyota RAV4
Mitsubishi

Audi a3

Toyota Rav 4

MéIndals Bilsportk Audi 1,8 Tq

Grimslévs MS
Vasterads MS
Djursholms MK
Rasbo MK
Rasbo MK

MK Orion

MK Orion
Kolsva MS

Toyota Rav 4

VW Golf GTI

AUDI 80 Q

Toyota RAV4
Subaru Impreza RX
Mazda 323 4wd
Audi A3

Volvo 740

Mélndals bilsportkl Toyota Rav4

SBOK

Lada Niva

Klass

A NEZ-S
A SM

A NEZ-S
A NEZ-S
A SM

A NEZ-Cup
A SM

A NEZ-S
B NEZ-S
B SM

B NEZ-Cup
A SM

B SM

A SM

B SM

B NEZ-S
B NEZ-S
B UH/MSO
B SM

C NEZ-S

Prick
01:07:32
01:16:05
01:16:27
01:26:53
01:41:24
01:42:38
01:57:45
02:04:02
02:08:44
02:38:07
02:45:45
02:58:48
03:01:08
03:03:42
03:11:23
03:18:52
03:34:14
05:00:42

Brutit

Brutit



